	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMBG16HE3/5B
	SMBG16HE3/5B (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMBG16HE3/5B
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.8VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 SMBG16HE3/5B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMBG16HE3/5B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
951541 Weidmuller  NEXT 86/64 M/PLATE ST ZINC
1595EGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 8.47X5.12X2.97" GREY
MT48K3NNX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHKIT 48JACKS 3.5"
H7VXH-2510G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB - HMU25H/AE25G/X
H7MMH-0910M Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMP09H/AE09M/HMP09H
M7PPK-3706J 3M  D-SUB CABLE MMM37K/MC37G/MMM37K
6435029-6 TE Connectivity  C/A 50.125 24FIB PLE MPO
2-6435029-2 TE Connectivity  C/A,50.125,24FIB,PLE,MPO
0210390538 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" 1MM 36POS
0210200982 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 27POS
H3BXG-10105-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048L/X 5"
H2AXG-10106-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015W/X 6"
A3CKB-3406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC34B/AE34G/APK34B
M3FFK-1636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF16K/MC16M/MCF16K
6383 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 18PAIR 22AWG SLATE 500'
P122FPL1.XX.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  12 AWG SOLID BC SGPVC
782001 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG SLATE 1000'
5951 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 30AWG RED 1000'
PCSH-B-CR Panduit Corp  SLEEVE CUSHION .47" X 100'ROLL
PLT5H-C30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY HS BLK 17.7"
PLT6EH-NB-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE PAN TY EXT HVY NO BKL
301A048-25/225-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
1568251663 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-3
500030-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE WRAP SPIRAP 1/4IN BLK 50'
LELK1-31818-70 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
295-11-26827-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
37306300410 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT .63A 250V UL TR5
021302.5MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20 2.5A AXL
0277.125NRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FM04A MIL PICO I .125A
023901.6VXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL TD 5X20 PT 1.6A
0034.1003 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC 6X32 FAST
BK/PCH-3/4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/4A 250V FAST PCTRON RAD
MF-R160-AP Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
TRF250-145T-B-0.5 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD
SA14CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC AXIAL
P6KE82CA-B Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC DO15
MASMCJLCE170AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AB
SMAJ15C-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMA
CG0603MLC-12E Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 0603
V625LA80BPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 900V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	SMBG16HE3/5B  keywords
	    	SMBG16HE3/5B
	SMBG16HE3/5B  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMBG16HE3/5B  pdf
	SMBG16HE3/5B  datasheet
	SMBG16HE3/5B  price
	SMBG16HE3/5B  distributor
	electronic components SMBG16HE3/5B
	SMBG16HE3/5B  Circuit Protection
	SMBG16HE3/5B  TVS - Diodes
	SMBG16HE3/5B  TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.8VC SMB
	SMBG16HE3/5B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .